
 

 

 

Place : Jodhpur 

Date : 24.02.2020                   

                        

                       Signature of User Agency  

                               with Office Seal  

   

                             Counter signed by:-  

                              Divisional Forests Officer 

                              Jodhpur Forest Division  

                           Office Seal_____________ 

Area Calculation sheet   “Reorganisation of Urban Water Supply Scheme Jodhpur (AFD France Funded Project)” 

(Forest Diversion Proposal No.: FP/RJ/WATER/40626/2019) 

 

Sr No. 

 

Village Name 

 

Khasra No. 

 

Component 

Forest Land Non Forest Land 
Total 

Forest 

Land In 

Hectare 

Total Non 

Forest 

Land In 

Hectare 

 

Length 

(Meter) 

 

Width 

(Meter) 

 

Area (Sqm) 

 

 

Length 

(Meter) 

 

Width 

(Meter) 

 

Area 

(Sqm) 

 

 

1 

 

Banga 

 

722 

Laying of 400 mm 

Dia DI Drinking 

Water Supply 

Pipeline. 

 

316.00 

 

1.00 

 

316.00 

 

284.00 

 

1.00 

 

284.00 

 

0.0316 ha. 

 

0.0284 ha. 

Total Forest Land 316 Sqm. Total non Forest Land 
284 Sqm 

  


